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Attorneys for Plaintiff ASUS 
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10 UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

II 
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FOR THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

ASUS COMPUTER 
14 INTERNATIONAL, 

15 Plaintiff. 

16 v. 

17 MICRON TECHNOLOGY, INC., 

18 Defendant. 

19 

20 

21 

IN RE SUBPOENA ISSUED IN: 

22 ASUS COMPUTER 
INTERNATIONAL, 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Plaintiff. 

v. 

ROUND ROCK RESEARCH, LLC, 

Defendants. 

AND RELATED 
28 COUNTERCLAIMS 

Case No~1a CV 2 B 5 9 GPC NlS 
fRelated to Action Currently Pending in 
ilit, Northern District of California C-ase 
N",: 3: 12-cv-02099-JST] 

ASUS COMPUTER 
INTERNATIONAL'S AND 
ASUSTEK COMPUTER INC.'S 
NOTICE OF MOTION IN SUPPORT 
OF MOTION TO COMPEL 
DOCUMENTS AND TESTIMONY 
FROM MICRON TECHNOLOGY, 
INC. 

ASUS' Notice of Micron to Compel 
Case No.3: 12-CV-02099-1ST (DMR) 
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